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SKINDICHT® SM-NPT

SKINTOP® SM-NPT, nickel-plated brass NPT threaded counter nut

Good chemical resistance

Mechanical resistance
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Application range
Used when a gland has to be countered, or in through-holes on thin-walled housings

Product Make-up
NPT connection thread

Note
Other sizes are available upon request

Technical Data

Classification ETIM 5: ETIM 5.0 Class-ID: EC000940
ETIM 5.0 Class-Description: Locknut for cable screw gland
Material: Nickel-plated brass
Temperature range: -60°C to +200°C
Note

Photographs and graphics are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.
Prices are net prices without VAT and surcharges. Sale to business customers only.
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DLAPP PRODUCT INFORMATION

SKINDICHT® SM-NPT

Pieces / PU

50
20
20
20
10
10

Article designation / size

NPT 172"
NPT 3/4"
NPT 1"
NPT 1 1/4"
NPT 1 1/2"
NPT 2"

Article number

52103540
52103550
52103560
52103570
52103580
52103590
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