

# **SKINDICHT® SM-NPT**

SKINTOP® SM-NPT, nickel-plated brass NPT threaded counter nut





Good chemical resistance



Mechanical resistance

# **Application range**

Used when a gland has to be countered, or in through-holes on thin-walled housings

# **Product Make-up**

NPT connection thread

### Note

Other sizes are available upon request

### **Technical Data**

Classification ETIM 5: ETIM 5.0 Class-ID: EC000940

ETIM 5.0 Class-Description: Locknut for cable screw gland

Material: Nickel-plated brass

Temperature range: -60 °C to +200 °C

# Note

Photographs and graphics are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products. Prices are net prices without VAT and surcharges. Sale to business customers only.



# **SKINDICHT® SM-NPT**

Article number	Article designation / size	Pieces / PU
52103540	NPT 1/2"	50
52103550	NPT 3/4"	20
52103560	NPT 1"	20
52103570	NPT 1 1/4"	20
52103580	NPT 1 1/2"	10
52103590	NPT 2"	10